Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbLHOrO 3K3aMeHa

Ne damunusa
1 Bunwes
2 KnpiuH
3 Kptroukos
4 KyboBuy
5 Kynabaes
6 MamenoB
7 MNepkos
8 TuxoHoB
9 YnbTpakoBa
10 WasxmeToB

®dunsumka 06.07.2018

Uma
PycnaH
ApTtem
Hukuta
EkaTepuHa
PycnaH
Bnagumunp
Hukuta
Bnagumunp
3ymapa
Moenb

Bann

44
52
49
40
49
36
47
47
46
47



